Tél : +33 (0) 4 76 36 73 73
Fax : +33 (0) 4 76 36 70 82
E-mail : export@ambrousset.com
A M B  R o u s s e t
i m p a s s e  d u  T i l l e u l
38470 BEAULIEU - France
Manufacturer of solutions for the harvest and work of the fruits
VIBRATING FEED  HOPPER
GALVANIZED / STAINLESS STEEL
T14-AUD-L05-032779_0B
T14
AV5
T14
AV5
HOPPER
GALVANIZED/STAINLESS STEEL VIBRATING FEEDER
T14-AUD-L05-032779_0B
38470.BEAULIEU
Tel: 04 76 36 73 73
38470.BEAULIEU
Tel: 04 76 36 73 73
38470.BEAULIEU
Tel: 04 76 36 73 73
38470.BEAULIEU
Tel: 04 76 36 73 73
T14
AV5
T14 - T140001 AV5 - AV50008
Operation - Filling the hopper with fruit (nuts, almonds, kernels, shells, dry nuts).
- Fruit removal using a vibrator
- Flow regulation using an electromagnetic feed
 with decompression chamber and guillotine.
Flow rate Nuts: 10 to 5,000 kg/hour
Volume: 30 to 10,000 l/h
Engine CVEM55M electromagnetic power supply
220V single-phase potentiometric controller
Safety Compliant with CE standards
D
im
en
si
on
s
Length 1,400 mm 833 mm
Width 1,400 mm 8.7 inches
Height 1,350 mm 80 mm
Volume 890 L
Weight 97 kg 53 kg